

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 180 OF 2019

Anil S/o Sidram ShriramApplicant

V/S

Vikas Sahakari Bank Ltd., And AnrRespondent

Mr Rushikesh Kale i/b Mr Viresh V Purwant For Applicant

Mr Priyal Gopaldas Sarda for Respondent No.1

Ms M.H. Mhatre APP for State

CORAM : PRITHVIRAJ KESHAVRAO CHAVAN, J

DATE : 15th January, 2020

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Applicant No. 1,
Stand over to 22/01/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)