

pmw

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.180 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Rushikesh Kale i/b. Mr. Viresh V. Purwant for the Applicant.
Mr. P.G. Sarada for the Respondent No.1.
Mr. S.S. Hulke, APP for the Respondent – State.

CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.

DATE : 24th JANUARY 2020.

P.C.:

1 At the request of the learned counsel for the applicant, stand over to 7th February 2020 by way of last chance.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.)